DHB Zuschauerzahlen / Rang 1 2 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
~ o 3 o} o o £ 5
S g > 2 £ g 3 e. £ B 3 . % g B

=3 2 o, T 5 2 < 8 kS 5 E o g g 3 H 3

53 i g3 2 2 z 2 5% g g 5 £5 a 2 S 2 5

23 L g2 b & 3 . < T8 2 e £ 3 < > @ > 5 3L L.

=2 Verein 5 £ 2 s 2% 2 E: 8= 2% 59 53 z 5 % §3 25 Heimbilanz

i 5 g8 Sgr =33 B 5N 5% 75 55t L 3¢ 88 B

Rang Spielstatte 23 g8 52 Eai ¢ 285 Scs : 296 298 £33 58 E3 238 £5% gesamt o
1 Handball SV Hamburg 8.555 3.6 2.737 2.8 2.6 2.605 2.850 48.417 3.228
2 Mecklenburger Stiere 1.455 1.287 1.648 1.149 21972 1.465
3 OHV Aurich 1187 1.500 1.440 18.947 1.263
4 MTV Braunschweig 760 1.020 13.816 921
5 Oranienburger HC 12.831 855
6 VfL Fredenbeck 12.705 847
7 1. ViL Potsdam 11.524 768

375 7.781 519

8 HSG Nord HU

9 DHK Flensborg

10 SG VTB Altjiihrden
11 TSV Altenholz

307 7.209 481
373 7123 475
350 381 6.471 431

12 SV Anhalt Bernburg 391 410 6.225 415
13 SG Flensburg-Handewitt 1 203 5.985 399
14 SC Magdeburg Il 300 370 445 350 5.833 389
15 SV Beckdorf 189 146 2200 198 - 3911 261
16 HV GW Werder e.V. 199 199 199 250 199 199 3.022 201

12.111 807

auswarts gesamt 19.937 14.975 12,775 12.552 12.403 12.273 12.045 11.574 11.364 11.186 11.005 10.986 10.487 10.420 9.923 9.867 193.772
auswarts@  1.329 998 852 837 827 818 803 772 758 746 734 732 699 695 662 658

Spiele Zusch. 9

[September W 31 19185 619
Oktober 34 27.250 801

November 31 25.290 816

Dezember 24 24.230 1010

21 16.140 769
24 18.558 773
Marz 32 22.976 718

43 40.143 934
240 193.772 807
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Rang Spielstétte & &5 £8 =8¢ 53 EIE G634 53 288  fe8  3yE 35f &8s 852 244 38  gesamt
1 Eintracht Hildesheim 1.2 295 1.910 1.593 4 1.61 1.204 21.038
2 TV GroRwallstadt 652 15.909
3 TV Gelnhausen 10.920
4 MSG GroR Umstadt 8.840
5 MSG GroR-Bieberau/Modau 8.560
6 HSG Hanau 7.905
7 HC Elbflorenz 7.791
8 HSC Bad Neustadt 7.692
9 HSG Rodgau Nieder-Roden 7.036
10 HF Springe 6.496
11 TV Kirchzell 6.414
12 HSV Hannover 4.861
13 HSC 2000 Coburg Il 4.428
14 HSG Burgwedel 4.242
15 SG LVB Leipzig 240 3.194
16 TSV Burgdorf I 120 110 2.826

8.010

auswarts gesamt 10.322 8.761 8.724 8477 8.448 8390 8.320 7.888 7.869 7.732 7.697 7.449 7.223 7186 7.009 6.657 128.152
auswarts @ 688 584 582 565 563 559 555 526 525 515 513 497 482 479 467 444

Spiele Zusch. 9
FREmeE 31 16017 517
Oktober 34 17.316 509
November 31 14.842 479
Dezember 25 17.307 692

22 11.092 504
25 11.418 457
Marz 31 18.626 601

41 21.534 525
240 128.152 534

1.403
1.061
728
589
571
527
519
513
469
433
428
324
295
283
213
188
534
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Rang Spielstitte 258 £§ £3 88 58 gpf  £fe 588 &Y £5 285 83 #2288 285 <& gesamt @
1 TSV Bayer Dormagen 1668 12 9 1024 9 9 14818 988
2 Ahlener SG 10208 681
3 VIL Eintracht Hagen 1400 1430 9960 664
4 Neusser HV 530 8158 544
5 TV Korschenbroich 370 6550 437
6 HSG Krefeld 6080 405
7 GSV Eintracht Baunatal 5890 393
8 SG Schalksmiihle-Halver 5607 374
9 SG Langenfeld 5423 362
10 Longericher SC 5037 336
11 TuS Volmetal 4995 333
12 Leichlinger TV 4957 330
13 SG Ratingen 2011 4067 271
14 VfL Gummersbach Il 1963 131
15 HSG Handball Lemgo Il 1675 112
16 TSV GWD Minden Il 59 100 75 81 1142 76

6.033 402

auswaérts gesamt 7710 7624 7274 6862 6323 6233 6051 6048 5937 5631 5411 5184 5138 5111 5090 4903 96530
auswarts @ 514 508 485 457 422 416 403 403 396 375 361 346 343 341 339 327

Spiele Zusch. 9
CREmeE 32 12711 307
Oktober 32 14344 448
November 31 13.270 428
Dezember 25 10.578 423

23 7.874 342
25 9.089 364
Marz 32 11.739 367

40 16.925 423
240 96.530 402
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Zuschauerzahlen / Rang

TGS Pforzheim
SG NuBloch
TV Hochdorf
TSG HalRloch
SG Kronau/
gen Il
HBW Balingen-
Weilstetten Il
TSB Heilbronn/
Horkheim
TV Germania
GroRsachsen

StraRe 24, 76684  Ostrin

Ostringen

Verein

KiehnlestraRe 25, SG Pforzheim/
75172 Pforzheim  Eutingen
Im Einolf 2, 67126

Hochdorf
Ludwig-Gramlich-
Str. 1, 67454

o
o~
Q
<2
g
7
38
2
£
&
4

Sebastian-Bach-
72336 Balingen
NuB&ckerstralle
3, 74081
Brunnengasse

75172 Pforzheim

Johann-

Auf Stetten 1,
Heilbronn:
Horkheim

21, 69493
Hirschberg

Spielstatte
TuS Firstenfeldbruck
VfL Pfullingen
HC Oppenweiler/Backnang
TGS Pforzheim
SG NuBloch
TSG HaRloch
TSB Heilbronn/Horkheim
HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen
SG Pforzheim/Eutingen
TV Hochdorf

TV Germania Gro3sachsen

=2 Kurpfalzstr. 75,
© 69226 NuRloch
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HBW Balingen-Weilstetten Il

SG Kronau/Ostringen Il

SV 64 Zweibriicken

SG Kéndringen-Teningen 220 350 350
VTV Mundenheim 410 250 250

auswarts gesamt 8.800 8.610 8.451 7.901 7.783 7.329 7.140 6.897 6.769
auswirts @ 587 574 563 527 519 489 476 460 451

Spiele Zusch. 9
[Sepiember N 31 13680 442
Oktober 34 17.891 526
November 32 14.920 466
Dezember 24 10.990 458

23 10.691 465
24 12.770 532
Marz 32 16.500 516

40 17.712 443
240 115.163 480
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Oppenweiler/

HG Oftersheim/
Schwetzingen
Firstenfeldbruck @
Zweibriicken
Mundenheim

SG Koéndringen-
Teningen

VfL Pfullingen
Backnang

Heimbilanz

HC
TuS
SV 64
VTV

Grenzhoferstrale

, 68723
Frstenfeldbruck

Kurze StraRe 39,
72793 Pfullingen
Bahnhofstr. 15,

Strale 5, 79331

JahnstralRe 12,
82256

71570
Schwetzingen
Bleicherstr. 3,
Zweibriicken
Adlerdamm,
67061
Ludwigshafen
Ludwig-Jahn-

Oppenweiler
66482

gesamt
9.898
9.718
9.400
9.400
8.823
7.820
7.800
7.650
7.530
6.260
6.191
5.693
5.450
5.270
250 4.250
180 190 200 4.010
7.198
6.633 6.620 6.520 6.510 6.460 6.450 6.290 115.163
442 441 435 434 431 430 419
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660
648
627
627
588
521
520
510
502
417
413
380
363
351
283
267
480



Zuschauerzahlen 3. Liga M 2015-16

Rang Verein
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

SV Mecklenburg Schwerin
OHV Aurich

Eintracht Hildesheim
Dessau-RoRlauer HV 06
HSG Konstanz

TV GroRwallstadt

TV Hiittenberg

VfL Pfullingen

VfL Fredenbeck
Oranienburger HC

VfL Potsdam

Stralsunder HV

TV Gelnhausen

Tus$ Fiirstenfeldbruck

HC Oppenweiler/Backnang
HSC Bad Neustadt

TV GroR-Umstadt

TSG HaRBloch

MSG GroR-Bieberau/Modau
SG Leutershausen

SG H2Ku Herrenberg

TGS Pforzheim

SG NuBloch

SV Anhalt Bernburg

TV Korschenbroich

SV 64 Zweibriicken

HSV BW Insel Usedom
SG VTB/Altjiihrden

TV Kirchzell

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
DHK Flensborg

HSG Krefeld

SG Schalksmiihle-Halver
HBW Balingen-Weilstetten Il
Neusser HV

Germ. GroBsachsen

HSG Rodgau Nieder-Roden
Soester TV

SC Magdeburg Il

HSV Bad Blankenburg

TV Hochdorf

TSB Heilbronn/Horkheim
SG Kondringen/Teningen
GSV Eintracht Baunatal
SV 08 Auerbach

Tu$S Volmetal

Longericher SC

HC Elbflorenz

TSV Altenholz

SG Flensburg-Handewitt Il
Leichlinger TV

SG Ratingen

TS GroBburgwedel

HSV Hannover

TSV Rodelsee

SG Kronau/Ostringen Il
SG LVB Leipzig

TSV Burgdorf Il

ATSV Habenhausen

USV Halle

HS Gummersbach/Derschlag (ll)

HSG Handball Lemgo Il
Fiichse Berlin Il
TSV GWD Minden I

Summe / Durchschnitt

Staffel Nord
Staffel Ost
Staffel West
Staffel Stid

Heimbilanz
Zusch.
19.817
19.130
17.931
17.865
15.250
13.482
13.408
13.356
12.926
12.377
11.302
10.510
10.460
10.090
9.250
9.040
8.631
8.550
8.050
7.830
7.700
7.600
7.560
7.557
7.534
7.320
7.167
7.053
6.990
6.990
6.948
6.685
6.659
6.605
6.525
6.502
6.480
6.402
6.376
6.245
6.210
6.200
6.000
5.892
5.846
5.645
5.464
5.270
5.148
5.076
4.982
4.786
4.081
3.955
3.834
3.720
3.492
3.227
2.890
2.453
1.919
1.874
1.855
1.223

489.195

141.192
119.663
101.697
126.643

1.321
1.275
1.195
1.191
1.016
898
893
890
861
825
753
700
697
672
616
602
575

536
522
513
506
504

445
443
440
435
433
432
426
425
416
414
413
400
392
389
376
364
351
343
338
332
319
272
263
255
248
232
215
192
163
127
124
123

81

510

588
498
423
527

Zuschauerzahlen 3. Liga M 2016-17
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Handball SV Hamburg
Mecklenburger Stiere
Eintracht Hildesheim

OHV Aurich

TV GroRBwallstadt

TSV Bayer Dormagen
MTV Braunschweig
Oranienburger HC

VfL Fredenbeck

1. VfL Potsdam

TV Gelnhausen

Ahlener SG

VfL Eintracht Hagen

TusS Fiirstenfeldbruck

VfL Pfullingen

HC Oppenweiler/Backnang
TGS Pforzheim

MSG GroR Umstadt

SG NuBloch

MSG GroR-Bieberau/Modau
Neusser HV

HSG Hanau

TSG HaBloch

TSB Heilbronn/Horkheim
HC Elbflorenz

HSG Nord HU

HSC Bad Neustadt

HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen
SG Pforzheim/Eutingen
DHK Flensborg

SG VTB Altjiihrden

HSG Rodgau Nieder-Roden
TV Korschenbroich

HF Springe

TSV Altenholz

TV Kirchzell

TV Hochdorf

SV Anhalt Bernburg

TV Germania GroBsachsen
HSG Krefeld

SG Flensburg-Handewitt Il
GSV Eintracht Baunatal
SC Magdeburg Il

HBW Balingen-Weilstetten Il
SG Schalksmiihle-Halver
SG Kronau/Ostringen Il
SG Langenfeld

SV 64 Zweibriicken
Longericher SC

Tu$S Volmetal

Leichlinger TV

HSV Hannover

HSC 2000 Coburg I

SG Kondringen-Teningen
HSG Burgwedel

SG Ratingen 2011

VTV Mundenheim

SV Beckdorf

SG LVB Leipzig

HV GW Werder e.V.

TSV Burgdorf I

VfL Gummersbach II

HSG Handball Lemgo I
TSV GWD Minden Il

Staffel Nord
Staffel Ost
Staffel West
Staffel Siid

Heimbilanz
Zusch.
48.417
21.972
21.038
18.947
15.909
14.818
13.816
12.831
12.705
11.524
10.920
10.208
9.960
9.898
9.718
9.400
9.400
8.840
8.823
8.560
8.158
7.905
7.820
7.800
7.791
7.781
7.692
7.650
7.530
7.209
7.123
7.036
6.550
6.496
6.471
6.414
6.260
6.225
6.191
6.080
5.985
5.890
5.833
5.693
5.607
5.450
5.423
5.270
5.037
4.995
4.957
4.861
4.428
4.250
4.242
4.067
4.010
3.911
3.194
3.022
2.826
1.963
1.675
1.142

533.617

193.772
128.152

96.530
115.163

3.228
1.465
1.403
1.263
1.061
988
921
855
847
768
728
681
664
660
648
627
627
589
588
571
544
527
521
520
519
519
513
510

481
475
469
437
433
431
428
417
415
413
405
399
393
389
380
374
363
362
351
336
333
330
324
295
283
283
271
267
261
213
201
188
131
112

76

556

807
534
402
480

Anderung
zu 2015-16
10,9%
17,3%
-1,0%
16,4%
-19,1%
3,7%
-1,7%
2,0%
4,4%
-28,5%
-1,9%
-27,9%
1,6%
23,7%
2,4%
16,7%
6,3%
25,0%
-8,5%
25,8%
47,8%
-8,5%
-14,9%
3,8%
1,0%
8,6%
-13,1%
-24,8%
25,7%
-8,2%
0,8%
-17,6%
-4,8%
-9,1%
15,2%
-0,0%
-8,5%
-13,8%
-15,8%
46,5%
-28,0%
-7,8%
-11,5%
-0,5%
22,9%
-29,2%
3,9%
-15,0%
-8,5%
-12,4%
2,3%
-10,6%
-6,6%

9,1%

37,2%

7,1%
-5,1%
-9,1%

Vorjahr
Oberliga

2.BL
Oberliga

Oberliga
2.BL

Oberliga

2.BL

Oberliga
Oberliga

2.BL

Oberliga

Oberliga

Oberliga
Oberliga

Oberliga
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